

î

SLP(Crl.)No. 790 OF 1998

ITEM No.2

Court No. 4

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Crl.M.P. 1144/2001 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 790/1998

HARIDWAR PANDEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR & ANR
(For modification and office report)

Respondent (s)

Date : 23/02/2001 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. Kumar Rajesh Singh, Adv.
Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....J.....
.SP2

Put up the matter on March 23, 2001 as
requested.

.SP1

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master

(Manju Sharma)
AR-cum-PS