

o

SLP(Crl.)No. 1901 OF 1999

ITEM No.1

Court No. 3

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Cr1.M.P. 2336/02 IN
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 1901/1999

HARIDWAR PANDEY

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF BIHAR

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for Appln. against the Order of the Learned
Registrar (J.II) under Order XVIII, Rule 5, S.C.R.)
(With Office Report)

Date : 05/04/2002 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.B. PATTANAİK
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

For Petitioner (s)

Petitioner-In-Person

For Respondent (s)

Mr. B.B. Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

In view of the letter of the petitioner, put up on
19th April, 2002.

.SP1

(Y.P.Dhamija)
Court Master

(Suneet Bala Sharma)
Court Master